
Legacy

LOA: 62' (18.9m)

Beam: 16' 11" (5.16m)

Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.3m)

Tonnage: 50,706

Speed:

Location: Miami, Florida
United States

VAT Paid:

Delivery/Model
Year:

2013

Builder: PRESTIGE

Type: Motor Yacht
Flybridge

Staterooms: 4

Fuel Cap: 741 Gal

Water Cap: 212 Gal

Engines: 2x, Volvo , IPS 900, 700
HP

Price: $1,079,000 USD
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Additional Specifications For Legacy :

LOA: 62' (18.9m)
Beam: 16' 11" (5.16m)
Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.3m)
Hull Material: Fiberglass
Tonnage: 50,706
Fuel Capacity: 741 Gal
Water Capacity: 212 Gal
Holding Tank: 87 Gal
Location: Miami, Florida

United States
Price: $1,079,000 USD

Delivery/Model
Year:

2013

Year Built: 2013
Builder: PRESTIGE

Type: Motor Yacht Flybridge

Engines: 700 HP,Twin, Inboard, Diesel,
Volvo , IPS 900, 1200hrs / 1200hrs

Staterooms: 4

Classifications:
MCA: ISM:
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Key Features

- Fully Loaded Boat with All the Options

- Upgraded Volvo IPS900's

- Dynamic Positioning System (DPS) to "Hold" Boat in Place ($20K Feature)

- Hydraulic Swim Platform

- Fresh Water Maker

- Sunshade

- Updated Garmin Echo Map+ 94 Chart Plotter on Flybridge

- Underwater Lights

- Washer/Dryer

- Upper and Lower Helm Stations and Docking Station

- 3 Stateroom/3 Head Layout with Full Beam Master + Crew for 2

- Galley Aft With Sliding Glass Salon Doors for Open Feel

- Spacious Flybridge with Grill, Sink, Ice Maker, and FULL SIZE Fridge

- SAT TV Trac Vision

- Cockpit Volvo Joystick Docking Station (3 Stations Total)

Transom

- Lenco Trim Tabs

- Underwater Lights

- Hydraulic Swim Platform with Teak

- Shore Power Outlet with Cable Master

- Hot/Cold Shower

- (2) Cleats

- Pull-Out Swim Ladder
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Aft Deck

- Crew Quarter Access with 2 Berths, Storage, and Head

- Warping Winches

- Aft Table with Bench Seating and Two Chairs

- Volvo Joystick Docking Station

- Engine Room Access

- Teak Stairs to Flybridge

- Storage to Port/Stbd

Flybridge

- Access Hatch

- Table Aft With L-Shaped Seating, Table, and Storage

- Chilled Storage to Stbd

- JL Audio Speakers

- Large Aft Sunshade

- Entertainment Station with Grill, Sink, Ice Maker, and Storage

- Helm Bench Seat

- Expansive Sun Pad Forward

- Spotlight

Upper Helm

- Raymarine GPS

- Raymarine Autopilot

- Stereo Controls

- Volvo Joystick, Throttles, and Guages

- Lenco Trim Tab Controls

- Updated Garmin MFD

- Quick Bow Thruster Controls
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Hard Top

- Ray Marine Closed Array Radar

- Volvo DPS Antenna

- SAT TV Trac Vision Dome

- Anchor Light

- Large Aft Sunshade

Salon

- Sliding Glass Door Entrance

- Galley to Port with Island, Full Size Fridge/Freezer, Sink, Cook Top, Microwave, and - Storage

- Storage to Port with AC/DC Control Panels and Entertainment Station

- Bose Surround Sound Speakers

- Salon Seating Forward

- U-Shaped Settee and Dinette to Port with Storage

- Bench Settee to Std with Pop-Up Flat Screen TV

Lower Helm Area

- Twin Raymarine Hybrid Touch MFDs

- Volvo Throttles, Joystick, Gauges, and Display

- Bow Thruster Control

- Trim Tab Control

- Raymarine Autopilot

- VHF

- Compass

- Cupholders

- Switches
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Accommodations

Full Beam Master Stateroom Aft:

- Island Queen Berth
- Settee to Stbd
- Desk and Storage to Port
- Hanging Locker
- Two Night Stands with Lighting and Storage
- TV and Storage Fwd
- Fusion Stereo Control
- Large Windows to let In Plenty of Light
- Head with Two Sinks, Mirror, Storage, and Large Shower

Guest Stateroom:

- Queen Berth
- Window
- Hanging Locker
- Head with Sink, Storage, and Shower

VIP Stateroom:
- Island Queen Windows to Port/Stbd
- Fusion Stereo
- Storage
- TV
- Hanging Locker
- Head with Sink, Mirror, and Shower

Crew Quarters:

- Twin Berths and Separate Head

Bow

- Large Sun Pad with Recessed Grab Rails

- Bow Rail with Fender Storage

- Pop-Up Seats Fwd with Sunshade

- Quick Windlass with Polished SS Anchor

- Cleats

Engine Room

- Twin Volvo IPs 900's (1200hrs) 

- Onan 21.5kW Generator (1880hrs)

- Head

- Crusair AC Systems

- Racor Fuel Filters

- Water Maker
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